2700K, 3000K, 3500K or 4000K white phosphor high
performance LEDs
80+ CRI standard, optional high 90+ CRI or 97+ CRI versions
Integral driver to minimize overall fixture footprint
Proprietary, interchangeable lenses and TIR optics in
factory-configured spot, narrow flood or flood beam spreads
350° horizontal coverage, 90° vertical aiming capability
The Juno® Trac-Lites R600L Series features stylish – yet economical – LED track fixtures, with simple and timeless aesthetics. Its high

© 2018, 2023 Acuity Brands, Inc. All Rights Reserved.  |  JUN_5734_1223
Ordering Information
Ordering Example: R600L G2 27K 80CRI PDIM NFL BL
Series Mounting Adapter Type Generation Color Tempertaure Color Rendering Index Dimming Beam Distribution Finish
R600L 10W
LED
(Blank) Universal 120V
Trac Adapter
GTYPE1 G-Type Trac
Adapter
HTYPE1 H-Type Trac
Adapter
LTYPE2 L-Type Trac
Adapter
G2 Gen 2 27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
80CRI 80 CRI
Minimum
90CRI* 90 CRI
Minimum
97CRI* 970 CRI
Minimum
(Available in 27K, 30K and
40K only; order minimums and
extended lead-times may apply)
PDIM Phase
Dimming
SP Spot
NFL Narrow
Flood
FL Flood
UNF Universal
Beam
(Includes narrow flood
and flood lenses)
BL Black
BZ Bronze
SL Silver
WH White
* Can be used to comply with California Title 24, Part 6 high efficacy LED light source requirements.
1  GTYPE and HTYPE adapters available in BL, SL, and WH finish only.
2  LTYPE adapter available in BL and WH finish only.
Ordering Information
Ordering Example: R4K3600L 27K 90CRI PDIM UNF BZ
Series Color Tempertaure Color Rendering Index Dimming Beam Distribution Finish
R4K3600L R600L Trac Kit
(3) 10W LED Heads
and (1) 4' Track
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
80CRI 80 CRI Minimum
90CRI* 90 CRI Minimum
97CRI* 970 CRI Minimum
(Available in 27K, 30K and 40K only; order
minimums and extended lead-times may apply)
PDIM Phase Dimming UNF Universal Beam
(Includes narrow flood and flood
lenses)
BL Black
BZ Bronze
SL Silver
WH White
* Can be used to comply with California Title 24, Part 6 high efficacy LED light source requirements.